Model Engine Stand-by (kW) Prime (kW)
TJ9MS5N S3L2-61SD 9 8
TJ10MS5N L2E-61SD 10 8
TJ11MS5N L3E-61SDH 11 10
TJ15MS5N S4L2-61SD 15 13
TJ16MS5K S4L2-61SD 16 14
TJ16MS5A S4L2-61SDH 16 14
TJ20MS5N S3L2-61SDH 20 18
TJ21MS5K S4Q2-61SD 21 20
TJ22MS5A S4Q2-61SD 22 20
TJ27MS5N S4L2-61SDH 27 23
TJ33MS5K S4S-61SD 33 30
TJ34MS5A S4S-61SD 34 30
TJ41MS5K S4SDT-61SD 41 40
Mitsubishi Generating Sets
Model Engine Stand-by (kW) Prime (kW)
Mitsubishi Generating Sets
TJ42MS5A S4SDT-61SD 42 40
TJ50MS5A S6S-65SG 50 45
TJ51MS5A S6S-65SG 51 46
TJ66MS5K S6SDT-65SG 66 60
TJ67MS5A S6SDT-65SG 67 61
TJ1425MS5A S12R-PTA 1425 1293
TJ1540MS5A S12R-PTA2 1540 1397
TJ1900MS5A S16R-PTA 1912 1744
TJ2100MS5A S16R-PTA2 2090 1898
TJ2200MS5A S16R-PTAA2 2200 2000
TJ2280MS5A S16R-PTAA2 2279 2025
Model Engine Stand-by (kW) Prime (kW)
TJ94DW5A D1146 94 85
TJ116DW5A D1146T 116 105
TJ134DW5A D1146T 134 121
TJ180DW5A P086TI 180 165
TJ205DW5A P086TI 205 185
TJ232DW5A P086TI 232 206
TJ275DW5A P126TI-II 275 250
TJ330DW5A P126TI-II 330 300
TJ385DW5A P158LE-1 385 350
TJ405DW5A P158LE-1 405 364
TJ450DW5A P158LE 450 406
TJ486DW5A P158LE 486 427
TJ500DW5A P158LE-S 500 450
TJ518DW5A P158LE-S 518 472
TJ560DW5A P180LE 560 502
TJ587DW5A P180LE 587 524
TJ660DW5A P222LE 660 611
TJ695DW5A P222LE-S 695 634
TJ750DW5A P222LE-II 750 N/A
TJ774DW5A P222LE-II 774 N/A
Doosan Generating Sets
2